www.ditel.es 1
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
CAT III
VV V
 E
le
ctrical   Safety
ND30 - METER OF POWER NETWORK PARAMETERS

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc.to customer’s request X
Order example:
The code: ND30 - 1 2 2 1 00 E 0 means:
                    ND30 -  meter ND30
   1 -  input voltage 3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V
    2 -  2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100
    2 -  RS-485 and Ethernet, internal memory
 1 - supply:  85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c.
    00 - standard version
 E -  user's manual in English
    0 -  without additional quality requirements.
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
For more information about Lumel products
please visit our website:
Join us at Facebook!
Meter ND30IoT- X X 2 X MQ E X
Input voltage (phase/phase-to-phase) Un:
3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V 1
3 x 110/ 190 V, 3 x 400/ 690 V 2
Additional outputs /inputs:
2 relays 1
2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100 2
Interface:
RS-485 and Ethernet, internal memory 2
Supply:
85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c. 1
20...40 V a.c., 20...60 V d.c. 2
Version:
MQTT MQ
Language:
English E
Acceptance tests:
without additional quality requirements 0
with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc.to customer’s request* X
Order example:
The code: ND30IoT - 1 2 2 1 MQ E 0 means:
             ND30IoT -  meter ND30IoT
   1 -  input voltage 3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V
    2 -  2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100
    2 -  RS-485 and Ethernet, internal memory
 1 - supply:  85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c.
    MQ - MQTT version
 E -  user's manual in English
    0 -  without additional quality requirements.
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
DISEÑOS Y TECNOLOGIA S.A.
Xarol, 6B    P.I. Les Guixeres
08915 Badalona - ESPAÑA
tel.: +34 933 394 758, fax +34 934 903 145
made in Poland by
LUMEL S.A.
                            30740004B